05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #816
Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: TUNISIA JOLLY

RunlID:121.801

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:10 AM @CP.00
772 PT SOUTH PKWY @ PT SOUTH APTS (BLDGS 1-14) 06:37 AM 121.819
RAVEN DR & RAINTREE DR 06:40 AM 121.827
RAVEN DR & RAVEN CT 06:41 AM 121.824
WESLEY PARK DR & CHURCHILL PL 06:45 AM 121.825
WEXWOOD DR & VALENTI CT 06:52 AM 121.814
CEDAR CREEK RDGE & GLENDEVON CT 06:54 AM 121.815
CEDAR CREEK RDG & BLUE CEDAR CT 06:55 AM 121.828
CEDAR CREEK RDG & CREEK VIEW CT 06:57 AM 121.829
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & ANSLEY DR 06:58 AM 121.818
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & FOREST POINT DR 06:59 AM 121.820
N POND DR & WATERVIEW DR 07:02 AM 121.817

SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:20 AM 121.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #817

Days:

TO RIVERDALE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: LAQUANDA

05/20/2022

RunlD:121.802
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:14 AM @CP.00
SHERWOOD DR RV & DELTA DR 06:37 AM 121.802
EUNICE DR & MARY CT 06:41 AM 121.839
APACHE LN & LITTLE JOE CT 06:43 AM 121.835
UPPER RIVERDALE RD & BALDWIN CT 06:45 AM 121.803
STAYMAN DR & WEALTHY CT 06:46 AM 121.807
WESTBURY RD & TIFFANY TR 06:50 AM 121.806
6214 JOHNSON RD RV 06:53 AM 121.804
HAVENRIDGE DR & HAVEN CT 07:00 AM 121.801
634 ROY HUIE RD @ ASCENT/R'DALE APTS 07:06 AM 121.805
EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES FEATHER LN 07:10 AM 121.800
5758 HWY 85 @ APTS 07:12 AM 121.836
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:20 AM 121.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #818

Days: MTWUF

05/20/2022

TO RIVERDALE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: KEEVIN FLETCHER

RunID:121.803

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:20 AM @CP.00
PETUNIA DR & CAMELIA ST 06:45 AM 121.831
SHANNON OAK DR & SHANNON OAK RIDGE 06:54 AM 121.809
BROADHURST DR & WOODBINE PL 06:58 AM 121.808
LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BRIAR CREST CT & LAKE SHORE CT 07:03 AM 121.812
HOLLENBECK LN & BERNARDO DR 07:05 AM 121.830
LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 07:06 AM 121.838
LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE CT 07:07 AM 121.813
950 LAKE RIDGE PKWY @ SHADOW RIDGE APTS 07:10 AM 121.810
7975 HWY 85 @ DOUBLE E MHP 07:11 AM 121.811
AUBURN RIDGE WAY & GLEN IRIS DR 07:13 AM 121.816
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 121.000
AM OUT 07:41 AM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #819

TO RIVERDALE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

Days: MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: SHANIKA JAMES

05/20/2022

RunlD:121.804
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:25 AM @CP.00
590 SPUR 138 @ TARA BRIDGE APTS 06:51 AM 121.821
KENDRICK RD & CYNTHIA CT 06:57 AM 121.826
HUNTINGTON DR & TUDOR DR 06:59 AM 121.834
HUNTINGTON DR & KENDRICK RD 07:00 AM 121.837
ATTLEBORO DR & SCOBY CT 07:02 AM 121.823
MATTHEW LN & SUSAN LN 07:05 AM 121.822
GOSWELL DR & REGENT ST 07:08 AM 121.840
DUNELLEN LN & HAVER DR 07:11 AM 121.833
MOUNTAIN PASS & PALISADES PT 07:13 AM 121.832
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 121.000



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #816

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: TUNISIA JOLLY
14)

RunID:121.901

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:28 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:28 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
772 PT SOUTH PKWY @ PT SOUTH APTS (BLDGS 1-14) 01:17 PM 121.819
RAVEN DR & RAINTREE DR 01:20 PM 121.827
RAVEN DR & RAVEN CT 01:21 PM 121.824
WESLEY PARK DR & CHURCHILL PL 01:25 PM 121.825
WEXWOOD DR & VALENTI CT 01:32 PM 121.814
CEDAR CREEK RDGE & GLENDEVON CT 01:34 PM 121.815
CEDAR CREEK RDG & BLUE CEDAR CT 01:35 PM 121.828
CEDAR CREEK RDG & CREEK VIEW CT 01:36 PM 121.829
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & ANSLEY DR 01:38 PM 121.818
POINTE SOUTH PKWY & FOREST POINT DR 01:39 PM 121.820

N POND DR & WATERVIEW DR 01:42 PM 121.817



STOP LIST FOR BUS #817

05/20/2022

Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: LAQUANDA
14)

RunID:121.902

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:28 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:28 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
WESTBURY RD & TIFFANY TR 01:10 PM 121.806
6214 JOHNSON RD RV 01:13 PM 121.804
HAVENRIDGE DR & HAVEN CT 01:16 PM 121.801
EUNICE DR & MARY CT 01:20 PM 121.839
APACHE LN & LITTLE JOE CT 01:22 PM 121.835
UPPER RIVERDALE RD & BALDWIN CT 01:24 PM 121.803
STAYMAN DR & WEALTHY CT 01:26 PM 121.807
SHERWOOD DR RV & DELTA DR 01:31 PM 121.802
634 ROY HUIE RD @ ASCENT/R'DALE APTS 01:33 PM 121.805
EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES FEATHER LN 01:36 PM 121.800
5758 HWY 85 @ APTS 01:38 PM 121.836



STOP LIST FOR BUS #818

Days: MTWUF

05/20/2022

FROM RIVERDALE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: KEEVIN FLETCHER
14)

RunID:121.903

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:28 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:28 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
PETUNIA DR & CAMELIA ST 01:15 PM 121.831
SHANNON OAK DR & SHANNON OAK RIDGE 01:25 PM 121.809
BROADHURST DR & WOODBINE PL 01:28 PM 121.808
LAKE RIDGE PKWY & BRIAR CREST CT & LAKE SHORE CT 01:32 PM 121.812
HOLLENBECK LN & BERNARDO DR 01:34 PM 121.830
LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE DR 01:35 PM 121.838
LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE CT 01:36 PM 121.813
950 LAKE RIDGE PKWY @ SHADOW RIDGE APTS 01:38 PM 121.810
7975 HWY 85 @ DOUBLE E MHP 01:39 PM 121.811
AUBURN RIDGE WAY & GLEN IRIS DR 01:41 PM 121.816
PM OUT 02:03 PM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #819

FROM RIVERDALE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 &

Days: MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: SHANIKA JAMES

05/20/2022

14)

RunID:121.904

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:28 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:28 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 121.000
590 SPUR 138 @ TARA BRIDGE APTS 01:15 PM 121.821
KENDRICK RD & CYNTHIA CT 01:22 PM 121.826
HUNTINGTON DR & TUDOR DR 01:24 PM 121.834
HUNTINGTON DR & KENDRICK RD 01:25 PM 121.837
ATTLEBORO DR & SCOBY CT 01:26 PM 121.823
MATTHEW LN & SUSAN LN 01:29 PM 121.822
GOSWELL DR & REGENT ST 01:33 PM 121.840
DUNELLEN LN & HAVER DR 01:36 PM 121.833
MOUNTAIN PASS & PALISADES PT 01:37 PM 121.832



	SEA - Riverdale ES (AM)
	SEA - Riverdale ES (PM)

